
Head Coach: Tyrone Marshall
Assistant Coach: Shavar Thomas
Goalkeeper Coach: Ryan Coulter

Athletic Trainer: Sam Korolev 
Equipment Manager: Tyler Hafer 
Team Administrator: Blair Stevenson 
FCC 2 Intern: Joe Molski

No.	 Name	 Pos.	 Ht.	 Wt.	 Birthdate	 Hometown	 Roster Status
23	 Isaac Atanga	 F	 5-8	 164	 06/14/2000	 Nkoranza, Ghana	 FCC
16	 Zico Bailey	 D	 5-7	 130	 08/27/2000	 Henderson, Nev.	 FCC
18	 Roman Celentano	 GK	 6-3	 200	 09/14/2000	 Naperville, Ill.	 FCC
33	 Nick Markanich	 F	 6-0	 156	 12/26/1999	 Bourbonnais, Ill.	 FCC
32	 Ian Murphy	 D	 6-2	 185	 01/16/2000	 Redlands, Calif.	 FCC
29	 Arquimides Ordonez	 M/F	 6-2	 169	 08/05/2003	 Ft. Thomas, Ky.	 FCC
35	 Harrison Robledo	 M	 5-7	 146	 02/08/2002	 Cincinnati, Ohio	 FCC
30	 Beckham Sunderland	 GK	 6-3	 187	 06/30/2003	 Cincinnati, Ohio	 FCC

41    	 Andrew Akindele	 F	 5-11	 167	 01/12/2000	 Chicago, Ill.	 FCC 2
44	 Nicque Daley	 F	 5-9	 145	 10/19/2000	 Kingston, Jamaica	 FCC 2
34	 Nico Campuzano	 GK	 6-2	 185	 01/29/1998	 Los Corales de Buelna, Cantabria, Spain	 FCC 2
42	 Avionne Flanagan	 D	 5-10	 163	 04/06/1999	 Baltimore, Md.	 FCC 2
43	 Daniel Martin	 M	 5-6	 138	 02/26/2002	 Haiti	 FCC 2
45	 Mario Penagos	 M	 5-9	 137	 05/30/2002	 Elk Grove, Calif..	 FCC 2
48	 Musa Ramathan	 D	 6-5	 164	 11/13/2001	 Uganda	 FCC 2
47	 Bryan Sánchez	 F	 5-10	 162	 04/28/2003	 Ecuador.	 FCC 2
40	 Kai Thomas	 D	 6-2	 187	 11/09/2002	 Doral, Fla.	 FCC 2
51	 Ousman Touray	 F	 6-6	 201	 02/08/2003	 Maryland	 FCC 2

66	 Isaac Calderon	 F	 5-7	 155	 04/12/2005	 Las Vegas, Nev.	 Academy
68	 Matt Dreas	 M	 5-10	 141	 06/27/2005	 Covington, Ky.	 Academy
60	 David Garcia	 M	 6-0	 167	 06/24/2007	 Woodbridge, Va.	 Academy
56	 Ashton Kamdem	 D	 5-9	 152	 02/03/2004	 West Chester, Ohio	 Academy
57	 Morgan Marshall	 D	 5-10	 150	 04/19/2004	 Lexington, Ky.	 Academy
72	 Jack Moxom	 GK	 6-0	 165	 07/15/2004	 Milwaukee, Wis.	 Academy
65	 Max Miller	 D	 5-10	 154	 09/03/2003	 Lexington, Ky.	 Academy
67	 Owen Noverr	 D	 6-3	 187	 11/26/2003	 Highlands Ranch, Colo.	 Academy
64	 Marcel Ruszel	 M	 5-10	 153	 06/21/2004	 Barrington, Ill.	 Academy
61	 Daniel Samways	 M	 5-9	 132	 01/18/2004	 Cincinnati, Ohio	 Academy
70	 Matt Schenfeld	 D	 5-5	 129	 05/09/2006	 Louisville, Ky.	 Academy
55	 Darrell Turcios	 M	 5-10	 164	 01/02/2004	 Arlington, Va.	 Academy
58	 Gerardo ‘Dado’ Valenzuela	M	 6-0	 166	 09/28/2004	 Boca Raton, Fla.	 Academy
59	 Leonardo Vazquez	 M	 5-10	 147	 02/01/2003	 Corona, Calif.	 Academy
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No.	 Name	 Pos.		  Prounciation			   Roster Status
16	 Zico Bailey	 D		  ZEE-ko			   FCC
18	 Roman Celentano	 GK		  sell-en-TAWN-o			   FCC
23	 Isaac Atanga	 F		  uh-TAHN-guh			   FCC
29	 Arquimides Ordonez	 M/F		 are-KEY-me-des or-DOHN-yez		  FCC
30	 Beckham Sunderland	 GK					     FCC
32	 Ian Murphy	 D					     FCC
33	 Nick Markanich	 F		  mar-CAN-ick			   FCC
34	 Nico Campuzano	 GK		  cam-POO-zah-no			   FCC 2
35	 Harrison Robledo	 M		  row-BLAY-doe			   FCC
40	 Kai Thomas	 D					     FCC 2
41    	 Andrew Akindele	 F		  ack-in-DAY-lay			   FCC 2
42	 Avionne Flanagan	 D		  AY-vee-on			   FCC 2
43	 Daniel Martin	 M					     FCC 2
44	 Nicque Daley	 F		  nick-Q Daily			   FCC 2 (On Loan From Charleston Battery - USL C)
45	 Mario Penagos	 M		  pen-AH-goes		   FCC 2 (On loan from Sacramento Republic  – USL C)
47	 Bryan Sánchez	 F					     FCC 2 (On loan from SD Aucas – Ecuador)
48	 Musa Ramathan	 D		 MOO-suh RAHM-uh-thon			   FCC 2
51	 Ousman Touray	 F		  OOS-mon tour-AY			   FCC 2
55	 Darrell Turcios	 M		  durell ter-SEE-os			   Academy
56	 Ashton Kamdem	 D					     Academy
57	 Morgan Marshall	 D					     Academy
58	 Gerardo ‘Dado’ Valenzuela	M		  HER-ardo			   Academy
59	 Leonardo Vazquez	 M					     Academy
60	 David Garcia	 M					     Academy
61	 Daniel Samways	 M					     Academy
64	 Marcel Ruszel	 M		  ROO-sell			   Academy
65	 Max Miller	 D					     Academy
66	 Isaac Calderon	 F		  cal-der-OWN			   Academy
67	 Owen Noverr	 D		  KNOW-ver			   Academy
68	 Matt Dreas	 M		  DRAY-es			   Academy
70	 Matt Schenfeld	 D					     Academy
72	 Jack Moxom	 GK		  MOCK-some			   Academy
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